
MEGHALAYA NON-CONVENTIONAL AND RURAL ENERGY 
DEVELOPMENT AGENCY 

    Near BSF Camp Mawpat, Shillong-793012. 
     Phone No.0364-2537343/2536138 Fax No.0364-2537611 
    E-Mail mnreda.dir@gmail.com  # website www.mnreda.Gov.in 
 
 
 
 

Extension Tender Notice 
 
 

No.MNREDA/1530/2012-13/27:- Our NIT.No.MNREDA/1530/2012-13/1  Dated 

20.12.12 for “Design, Manufacturer, Supply, Installation, Testing and Commissioning, 

Operation and Maintenance for 50 Nos of 1Kw SPV Power Plant Stand Alone Systems at 

the area Employment Council Building of South Garo Hills District in Meghalaya” is 

hereby extended and due for submission on the 26th Feb 2013 at 2.00 Pm and General and 

Commercial and Technical bid will be opened on the same day at 3Pm. 

 

All other Terms and Conditions shall remain the same. 
 
 

 
 
 Director  

  Meghalaya Non-Conventional  &      Rural 
Energy Development  Agency,            

 Shillong. 
 
 
 
Memo No.MNREDA/1530/2012-13/27(a) Dated Shillong the 15th Jan.2013. 
 
Copy to :-  
 For necessary 

1. NIC.       Uploaded in our website 
 
2. Office Notice Board. 

 
  

  Director  
  Meghalaya Non-Conventional  &      Rural 
Energy Development  Agency,            

 Shillong. 


